RESULTS OF MILLICENT TRIAL 2020

ENCOURAGE:

MAIDEN:

NOVICE:

IMPROVER:

15T lan Creeper

2" Aiden Auld

3'd Paula Whitbread
4t Max Jenke

15t David Lee
2nd Peter Barr

3rd patricia Coleman

1°T Rex Hocking
2" David Lee
3rd peter Barr

4th Darren Jenke

15t Peter Barr
2"d peter Barr

15T Peter Barr

2"d Lyndon Cooper
3'd Peter Barr

4t Rob Macklin
5th Rex Hocking
6th Peter Barr

Sherwood Digger
Whites Russ
Sherwood Sparky
Gameon Cheeky

Nacooma Jazz
Captain
Pond

Washpool Beatrice
Nacooma Jazz
Captain

Gameon Ratbag

Gogetta Positive
Sherwood Charm

BP Poison
Pushemup Nitro
Kippakoop Charger
BP Thunda
Washpool Tom
Gogetta Positive

89
88
86
86

93
91
86

180
177
175
96

92
80

182
179
176
167
156
154



