## **RESULTS OF MILLICENT TRIAL 2020**

1 <sup>ST</sup> Ian Creeper	Sherwood Digger	89
2 <sup>nd</sup> Aiden Auld	Whites Russ	88
3 <sup>rd</sup> Paula Whitbread	Sherwood Sparky	86
4 <sup>th</sup> Max Jenke	Gameon Cheeky	86
1 <sup>st</sup> David Lee	Nacooma Jazz	93
2 <sup>nd</sup> Peter Barr	Captain	91
3 <sup>rd</sup> Patricia Coleman	Pond	86
1 <sup>ST</sup> Rex Hocking	Washpool Beatrice	180
2 <sup>nd</sup> David Lee	Nacooma Jazz	177
3 <sup>rd</sup> Peter Barr	Captain	175
4 <sup>th</sup> Darren Jenke	Gameon Ratbag	96
1 <sup>st</sup> Peter Barr	Gogetta Positive	92
2 <sup>nd</sup> Peter Barr	Sherwood Charm	80
1 <sup>ST</sup> Peter Barr	BP Poison	182
2 <sup>nd</sup> Lyndon Cooper	Pushemup Nitro	179
3 <sup>rd</sup> Peter Barr	Kippakoop Charger	176
4 <sup>th</sup> Rob Macklin	BP Thunda	167
5 <sup>th</sup> Rex Hocking	Washpool Tom	156
6 <sup>th</sup> Peter Barr	Gogetta Positive	154
	2nd Aiden Auld 3rd Paula Whitbread 4th Max Jenke  1st David Lee 2nd Peter Barr 3rd Patricia Coleman  1ST Rex Hocking 2nd David Lee 3rd Peter Barr 4th Darren Jenke  1st Peter Barr 2nd Lyndon Cooper 3rd Peter Barr 4th Rob Macklin 5th Rex Hocking	2nd Aiden Auld 3rd Paula Whitbread 4th Max Jenke  1st David Lee 2nd Peter Barr 3rd Patricia Coleman  1ST Rex Hocking 2nd David Lee 3rd Peter Barr 4th Darren Jenke  1st Peter Barr 2nd Peter Barr 4th Darren Jenke  1st Peter Barr 2nd Peter Barr 4th Darren Jenke  1st Peter Barr 2nd Peter Barr 4th Darren Jenke  1st Peter Barr 2nd Peter Barr 4th Coper 2nd Peter Barr 2nd Peter Barr 4th Coper 3rd Peter Barr 4th Rob Macklin 5th Rex Hocking 4th Rob Macklin 5th Rex Hocking  Nacooma Jazz Captain Gameon Ratbag  1st Peter Barr Gogetta Positive Sherwood Charm